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03701Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 173 109 88W H D× × mm
Carton size 463 127 358× ×W H D mm

Incredibly deep crystal gloss and impressive water-repellency combine with
excellent hardness and durability to make this ceramic coating a powerful,
semi-permanent paint protection system. Increased reaction speed means
faster-curing, for a quicker turnaround!

Liquid A: 133ml
Liquid B: 7ml

Contents/weight
4975759037019JAN code

Carton gross weight

Liquid A  /  Liquid B  /  1× Application sponge  /
2× G'ZOX Cloth

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class R

4.6kg

03704Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 173 109 88W H D× × mm
Carton size 463 127 358× ×W H D mm

Incredibly deep crystal gloss and impressive water-repellency combine with
excellent hardness and durability to make this ceramic coating a powerful,
semi-permanent paint protection system. Increased reaction speed means
faster-curing, for a quicker turnaround! This smaller package is perfect for
compact vehicles.

Liquid A: 76ml
Liquid B: 4ml

Contents/weight
4975759037040JAN code

Carton gross weight

Liquid A  /  Liquid B  /  1× Application sponge  /
2× G'ZOX cloth (blue)

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class R (small)

3.9kg

03706Product code

100Carton contents

Packaged size 47 92 30W H D× × mm
Carton size 331 270 254× ×W H D mm

For partial repair/reapplication of Real Glass Coat - Class R.

Liquid A: 27ml
Liquid B: 3ml

Contents/weight
4975759037064JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class R (repair)

9.4kg



2

03702Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 173 109 88W H D× × mm
Carton size 463 127 358× ×W H D mm

This innovative ceramic coating is optimised to promote the sheeting off of
water, preventing stains and making washing a simple pleasure. The extremely
hard layer also has a high-gloss finish, and offers semi-permanent protection.

Liquid A: 128ml
Liquid B: 12ml

Contents/weight
4975759037026JAN code

Carton gross weight

Liquid A  /  Liquid B  /  1× Application sponge  /
1× White microfiber cloth

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class H

4.5lkg

03705Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 173 109 88W H D× × mm
Carton size 463 127 358× ×W H D mm

This innovative ceramic coating is optimised to promote the sheeting off of
water, preventing stains and making washing a simple pleasure. The extremely
hard layer also has a high-gloss finish, and offers semi-permanent protection.
This smaller package is perfect for compact vehicles.

Liquid A: 73ml
Liquid B: 7ml

Contents/weight
4975759037057JAN code

Carton gross weight

Liquid A  /  Liquid B  /  1× Application sponge  /
1× White microfiber cloth

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class H (small)

3.9kg

03707Product code

100Carton contents

Packaged size 47 92 30W H D× × mm
Carton size 331 270 254× ×W H D mm

For partial repair/reapplication of Real Glass Coat - Class H.

Liquid A: 27ml
Liquid B: 3ml

Contents/weight
4975759037071JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class H (repair)

9.4kg



3

03717Product code

30Carton contents

Packaged size 81 160 45W H D× × mm
Carton size 413 172 283× ×W H D mm

This conveniently-sized maintenance liquid revives the water-sheeting action of
Real Glass Coat - Class H, and can be used at hometo maintain its self-
cleaning properties. 

100mlContents/weight
4975759037170JAN code

Carton gross weight

100mlSet contents

G'ZOX Sheeting Boost Maintenance Liquid 100ml

5.0kg

03719Product code

4Carton contents

Packaged size 194 274 120W H D× × mm
Carton size 410 300 270× ×W H D mm

This liquid is used during the finishing step of application of Real Glass Coat -
Class H, and can also be used as maintenance to revive its water-sheeting
action.

4LContents/weight
4975759037194JAN code

Carton gross weight

4L  /  Dedicated nozzleSet contents

G'ZOX Sheeting Boost Maintenance Liquid 4L

17.2kg

03703Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 173 126 86W H D× × mm
Carton size 461 142 361× ×W H D mm

This is the pinnacle of the Real Glass Coat range of ceramic coatings. The
long-lasting, ultra-hard layer protects from dust, UV, acid rain, and other
chemical fallout, while boasting amazing water-repellent effects and a
dazzlingly deep gloss to give the vehicle an awesome presence.

Liquid A: 116ml
Liquid B: 4ml

Contents/weight
4975759037033JAN code

Carton gross weight

Liquid A  /  Liquid B  /  1× Application sponge  /
1× White microfiber cloth

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class M

4.3kg



4

03726Product code

100Carton contents

Packaged size 47 92 30W H D× × mm
Carton size 331 270 254× ×W H D mm

For partial repair/reapplication of Real Glass Coat - Class M.

Liquid A: 27ml
Liquid B: 3ml

Contents/weight
4975759037262JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Class M (repair)

9.4kg

03720Product code

16Carton contents

Packaged size 67 133 67W H D× × mm
Carton size 348 150 321× ×W H D mm

This professional-grade maintenance liquid revives the water-repellency of
Real Glass Coat - Class R and Class M.

200mlContents/weight
4975759037200JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Repel Boost 200ml

6.2kg

03721Product code

16Carton contents

Packaged size 67 133 67W H D× × mm
Carton size 348 150 321× ×W H D mm

This professional-grade maintenance liquid revives the water-sheeting action
of Real Glass Coat - Class H. 

200mlContents/weight
4975759037217JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat - Sheeting Boost 200ml

6.2kg
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03362Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 210 75 210W H D× × mm
Carton size 455 200 440× ×W H D mm

Microfiber Towel for Real Glass Coat - Class H and Real Glass Coat - Class M
Finish Kit.

5 sheetsContents/weight
4975759033622JAN code

Carton gross weight

5 sheetsSet contents

G'ZOX White MF Towel (5 Sheets)

7.4kg
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03740Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 275 105 48W H D× × mm
Carton size 498 117 263× ×W H D mm

Boasting 9H hardness, this coating offers excellent protection for your vehicle.
Polysilazane structure reacts with hydrophobic oil to form a hard, but slippery
surface. Good repellency is coupled with resistance to acid, alkali, and
scratching, protecting the paint and guarding against various types of dirt.

Guard Glaze 60mlContents/weight
4975759037408JAN code

Carton gross weight

Guard Glaze 60ml  /  Inner plug × 1pc  /
Application pad × 1pc  /  Application cloth × 2pcs  /
Finishing cloth × 1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Guard Glaze 60mL

2.94㎏

03743Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 240 215 125W H D× × mm
Carton size 660 237 510× ×W H D mm

A maintenance kit for owners of G'ZOX Guard Glaze treated vehicles.

Maintenance shampoo: 450ml
Maintenance liquid 100ml
Maintenance cleaner: 80ml

Contents/weight
4975759037439JAN code

Carton gross weight

Maintenance shampoo: 450ml  /
Maintenance liquid 100ml  /  Maintenance cleaner: 80ml  /
1× Car wash sponge  /  2× Water repellent cloth  /
1× Absorbent chamois  /  1× Bag  / 
1× Maintenance manual

Set contents

G'ZOX Repellency Maintenance Box Plus

12.1㎏



7

03388Product code

5Carton contents

Packaged size 245 214 88W H D× × mm
Carton size 480 234 255× ×W H D mm

An ultra hard dual-layer glass coating, boasting 8 on the Mohs scale, provides
excellent protection with the most powerful, durable hydrophobicity in G'ZOX
history... and dizzyingly deep gloss! The Base Coat makes use of a powerful
polymerisation process to create an ultra hard, highly durable glass barrier.
This creates powerful bonds to support the Top Coat, enabling incredible 
durability for a layer of highly reactive siloxane crystal that provides incredible
gloss and hydrophobicity. This amazing dirt-repellent power keeps that special
vehicle beautiful!

Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat: 80ml
Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Top Coat: 60ml

Contents/weight
4975759033882JAN code

Carton gross weight

Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat / Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Top Coat / I
nner plug × 1pc / Dropper tip × 1pc / Base Coat application cloth (blue) × 1pc /
Base Coat / removal cloth (white) × 1pc / Top Coat application pad × 1pc /
Top Coat application cloth (green) × 1pc / Top Coat removal cloth (blue) × 1pc /
Finishing cloth (white) × 1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge

4.5kg

03389Product code

5Carton contents

Packaged size 300 230 95W H D× × mm
Carton size 500 248 322× ×W H D mm

A boxed set for vehicle owners to maintain Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge.

Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Maintenance Shampoo: 450ml
G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Maintenance Liquid: 400ml

Contents/weight
4975759033899JAN code

Carton gross weight

Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Maintenance Shampoo /
G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Maintenance Liquid
Shampoo sponge × 1pc / Absorbant cloth × 1pc
Finishing cloth (white) × 1pc / Bag × 1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Maintenance Box

8.86kg

03376Product code

7Carton contents

Packaged size 122 212 86W H D× × mm
Carton size 275 280 320× ×W H D mm

This Base Coat is necessary when reapplying Hi-MOHS COAT. The
appropriate tools are included. The same Base Coat is used for both The Edge
and The Glow.

Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat: 80mlContents/weight
4975759033769JAN code

Carton gross weight

Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat 80ml  /  1× Flow-limiting cap  /
1× Application cloth  /  1× Removal cloth

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat

3.03kg
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03391Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 122 212 86W H D× × mm
Carton size 426 272 303× ×W H D mm

For reapplication of Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge top coat. Includes all
application tools.

Top Coat: 60mlContents/weight
4975759033912JAN code

Carton gross weight

Top Coat 60ml / Dropper tip × 1pc /
Top Coat application pad × 1pc /
Top Coat application cloth (green) × 1pc /
Top Coat removal cloth (blue) × 1pc /
Finishing cloth (white) × 1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Top Coat

4.5kg

03380Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 101 229 89W H D× × mm
Carton size 460 242 214× ×W H D mm

This specialised shampoo allows the owner of a Hi-MOHS COAT protected
vehicle to perform basic maintenance themselves.

450mlContents/weight
4975759033806JAN code

Carton gross weight

450ml
1× Washing sponge

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT Maintenance Shampoo

6.9kg

03392Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 101 229 89W H D× × mm
Carton size 460 242 214× ×W H D mm

For vehicle owners to maintain Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge.

400mlContents/weight
4975759033929JAN code

Carton gross weight

400ml
Finishing cloth (white) × 1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Edge Maintenance Liquid

6.52kg



9

03373Product code

5Carton contents

Packaged size 366 214 88W H D× × mm
Carton size 480 243 375× ×W H D mm

A two layer coating with Mohs hardness 8 boasting the most incredible gloss in
G'ZOX range. The Base Coat makes use of a powerful polymerisation process 
to create an ultra-hard, highly durable glass barrier. The Top Coat reacts with
the Base Coat to create an upper layer with amazing gloss-enhancement
properties and unprecedented durability.

Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat: 80ml
Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Top Coat: 100ml

Contents/weight
4975759033738JAN code

Carton gross weight

Hi-MOHS COAT Base Coat  /  Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Top Coat  /
Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Maintenance Liquid  / 
Inner plug × 2pcs  /  Top Coat application sponge × 1pc  /
Base Coat application cloth × 1pc  /  White cloth × 2pcs  /
Top Coat removal cloth × 1pc 

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow

1.22kg

03374Product code

5Carton contents

Packaged size 300 230 95W H D× × mm
Carton size 500 248 322× ×W H D mm

This kit allows owners of vehicles coated with Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow to
perform basic maintenance themselves.

Contents/weight
4975759033745JAN code

Carton gross weight

Hi-MOHS COAT Maintenance Shampoo  /
Hi-MOHS COAT Maintenance Sponge  /
Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Maintenance Liquid  /
Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Maintenance Cleaner  /
Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Maintenance Cleaner Sponge  /
Hi-MOHS COAT Maintenance Cloth  / 
Drying cloth  /  Bag  /  Maintenance Manual

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow MAINTENANCE KIT

1.45kg

03378Product code

7Carton contents

Packaged size 122 212 86W H D× × mm
Carton size 275 280 320× ×W H D mm

This Top Coat is necessary when reapplying Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow. The
appropriate tools are included. Note: final finishing requires Hi-MOHS COAT
The Glow Maintenance Liquid (sold separately).

Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Top Coat: 100mlContents/weight
4975759033783JAN code

Carton gross weight

Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Top Coat 100ml  /
1× Flow-limiting cap  /  1× Application sponge  /
1× Removal cloth

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Top Coat

2.87kg
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03381Product code

7Carton contents

Packaged size 122 212 86W H D× × mm
Carton size 275 280 320× ×W H D mm

This specialised maintenance liquid allows the owner of a Hi-MOHS COAT The
Glow protected vehicle to perform basic maintenance themselves.

100mlContents/weight
4975759033813JAN code

Carton gross weight

100ml  /  1× Finishing clothSet contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Maintenance Liquid

2.45kg

03382Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 70 102 63W H D× × mm
Carton size 331 117 294× ×W H D mm

This specialised cleaner allows the owner of a Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow
protected vehicle to perform basic maintenance themselves.

80mlContents/weight
4975759033820JAN code

Carton gross weight

80ml
1× Specialised sponge

Set contents

G'ZOX Hi-MOHS COAT The Glow Maintenance Cleaner

3.1kg
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03728Product code

6Carton contents

Packaged size 253 186 91W H D× × mm
Carton size 580 200 260× ×W H D mm

This advanced model of water repellent developed by G'ZOX achieves
superior water repellency and durability. Using 3 essential steps of "polishing"
=> "stabilising" => "coating".
The large volume means it has excellent cost performance. All liquids use
solvents that comply with the "Organic Solvent Poisoning Prevention
Regulations (Organic Regulations)", which contributes to a safer working
environment.

Glass abrasive: 360ml
Stabiliser: 360ml
Water repellent: 360ml

Contents/weight
4975759037286JAN code

Carton gross weight

Glass abrasive  /  Stabiliser  /  Water repellent  /
Sponge × 1pc  /  Cloth (orange) × 1pc  /  Paper × 40pcs  /
Cloth (blue) × 1pc

Set contents 

G'ZOX Burst View

9.2kg

03724Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 163 252 87W H D× × mm
Carton size 466 270 339× ×W H D mm

A long-lasting, rain-repellent, glass protection system boasting increadible
speed and ease-of application. This coating is based on Fusso Technology to
provide a powerfully hydrophobic coating, that withstood over 400,000 back-
and-forth wipes of the wipers in our tests.

Abrasive cleaner: 125 ml
Surface stabiliser: 125 ml
Water repellent coating: 8 ml x 10

Contents/weight
4975759037248JAN code

Carton gross weight

Glass-polishing sponge  /  Nonwoven cloth x 30  /
Application sponge x 2  /  Wipe-up finishing cloth x 2

Set contents

G'ZOX Prime View

9.7kg

03685Product code

5Carton contents

Packaged size 145 210 75W H D× × mm
Carton size 466 232 151× ×W H D mm

Removes stubborn dirt and traffic film from glass. Suitable for preparing glass
for coating.

2000mlContents/weight
4975759036852JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Glass Cleaning Compound SiO2

12.4kg
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03225Product code

132Carton contents

Packaged size 22 106 22W H D× × mm
Carton size 270 250 145× ×W H D mm

Adopt graphite which is sperior to friction reduction, compare with conventional
fluorine-based resin blade reviver (soft99 product), keep low friction as they
are, improve equivalent workability sliding and durability.

20mlContents/weight
4975759032250JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Wiper Riviver

4.7kg
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03152Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 90 220 83W H D× × mm
Carton size 470 235 345× ×W H D mm

By using cross-linking-reaction, can improve adhesion to tires. Moreover
combining rubber ingredient, making the flexible film tire coating agent type of
long-lasting anti-fouling and shine. As if it can follow shrinking on tires surface.

400mlContents/weight
4975759031529JAN code

Carton gross weight

400ml  /  Exclusive Sponge × 1pcSet contents

G’ZOX Tire Coat

8.1kg

03153Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 122 109 36W H D× × mm
Carton size 390 125 255× ×W H D mm

A tough glass/ceramic coating for wheels and chrome parts. Excellent dirt-
repellency, long durability, and amazing shine that keeps a long-lasting,
beautiful finish. The dirt-repellent properties make it easy to wash just with
water – for easier day-to-day maintenance.

50mlContents/weight
4975759031536JAN code

Carton gross weight

50ml
Exclusive Sponge × 6pcs

Set contents

G’ZOX Wheel & Chrome Coat

2.0kg

03154Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 101 124 43W H D× × mm
Carton size 451 141 214× ×W H D mm

Glass-based high hardness coating agent restores original shine with just
applying whitening and fading resin parts.
Durability/ Weather Resistance : 6 months- 1year.
Heat Resistance : 300°C

75mlContents/weight
4975759031543JAN code

Carton gross weight

75ml
Exclusive Sponge × 6pcs

Set contents

G’ZOX Nano Hard

1.2kg
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03257Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 60 75 32W H D× × mm
Carton size 258 90 176× ×W H D mm

Restores and protects black plastic parts with a hard, durable ceramic coating.

6mlContents/weight
4975759032571JAN code

Carton gross weight

6ml  /  Application sponge x 6pcs  /  Flow-limiting plugSet contents

G'ZOX Plastic Parts Restoration Agent

1.0kg
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03730Product code

6Carton contents

Packaged size 180 170 171W H D× × mm
Carton size 560 184 360× ×W H D mm

The G'ZOX series' first total coating system for interiors uses advanced chemical technology to create a
beautiful and comfortable interior space.
The ceiling and floor mat coatings have excellent deodorant, antibacterial, antiviral, and antifungal effects
thanks to a newly developed photocatalytic coating to protect the roof and floors, which tend to harbour odours
and germs, dramatically improving cleanliness and comfort of the interior of the car. 
Another specialised coating has been prepared for seats, which are particularly liable to get dirty. For fabrics, it
has a water-repellent and antifouling effect, preventing sweat, crumbs, spilled food, and other stains from
penetrating into the fabric sheet fibres, and so maintaining a beautiful and comfortable interior for a longer
period of time.

Ceiling and floor mat coating: 100ml
Fabric coating: 100ml ×2
Fabric cleaner: 30ml
Fabric coating: 30ml

Contents/weight
4975759037309JAN code

Carton gross weight

Ceiling and floor mat coating ×1  /  Trigger spray ×1pc  /  Sponge ×1pc
/  Cloth ×10pc  /  Fabric coating ×2  /  Trigger spray ×1pc  /  Sponge×
1pc  /  Application manual ×1pc  /  Application certificate× 1pc  /
Application sticker× 1pc  /  Fabric cleaner ×1  /  Fabric coating ×1  /
Cleaning sponge (blue)× 1pc  /  Cleaning sponge (yellow) ×4pc  /
Maintenance manual ×1pc  /  Maintenance Pouch ×1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Comfort Guard - Fabric Package

5.8kg

03731Product code

6Carton contents

Packaged size 180 170 171W H D× × mm
Carton size 560 184 360× ×W H D mm

The G'ZOX series' first total coating system for interiors uses advanced chemical technology to create a beautiful and comfortable interior
space.
The ceiling and floor mat coatings have excellent deodorant, antibacterial, antiviral, and antifungal effects thanks to a newly developed
photocatalytic coating to protect the roof and floors, which tend to harbour odours and germs, dramatically improving cleanliness and
comfort of the interior of the car.
A special coating is prepared for the seats that are particularly liable to get dirty in the interior. For leather, it prevents the sticking and
penetration of dirt without damaging the colour and texture of the leather, and the beautiful texture lasts for a long time. It also has an anti-
slip effect and realizes a more comfortable driving environment.
Another specialised coating has been prepared for seats, which are particularly liable to get dirty. For leather, it prevents the sticking and
penetration of dirt without damaging the colour and texture of the leather, preserving the luxurious texture for longer. It also has an anti-slip
effect, for a more comfortable driving experience.

Ceiling and floor mat coating: 100ml
Leather coating: 80ml 
Leather cleaner: 100ml

Contents/weight
4975759037316JAN code

Carton gross weight

Ceiling and floor mat coating ×1  /  Trigger spray ×1pc  /  Sponge×1pc
/  Cloth ×10pc  /  Leather coating ×1  /  Trigger spray×1pc  /  Sponge
×1pc  /  Application manual× 1pc  /  Application certificate ×1pc  /
Application sticker ×1pc  /  Leather cleaner ×1  /  Blue wiping cloth
(blue) ×1pc  /  Cleaning cloth (green) ×1pc  /  Maintenance manual
×1pc  /  Maintenance Pouch ×1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Comfort Guard - Leather Package

5.5kg

03732Product code

6Carton contents

Packaged size 180 170 171W H D× × mm
Carton size 560 184 360× ×W H D mm

The G'ZOX series' first total coating system for interiors uses advanced chemical technology to create a
beautiful and comfortable interior space.
The ceiling and floor mat coatings have excellent deodorant, antibacterial, antiviral, and antifungal effects
thanks to a newly developed photocatalytic coating to protect the roof and floors, which tend to harbour odours
and germs, dramatically improving cleanliness and comfort of the interior of the car. 
Many recent vehicles feature seats that use both leather, and fabric or Alcantara surfaces. This Combination
Package includes coatings for dirt-repellency and durability, optimised for each type of material. Maintain a
comfortable driving experience by preserving the beautiful condition of leather-appointed seats.

Ceiling and floor mat coating: 100ml /
Fabric coating: 100ml / Leather coating: 80ml /
Fabric cleaner: 30ml  / Fabric coating: 30ml /
Leather cleaner: 30ml 

Contents/weight
4975759037323JAN code

Carton gross weight

Ceiling and floor mat coating 100ml  /  Trigger spray 1pc  /  Sponge 1pc  /  Cloth
10pc  /  Fabric coating 100ml  /  Leather coating 80ml  /  tion manual 1pc   /
Application certificate 1pc  /  Application sticker 1pc  /  Fabric cleaner 30ml  /
Fabric coating 30ml  /  Cleaning sponge (blue) 1pc  /  Cleaning sponge (yellow) 3pc
/  Leather cleaner 30ml  /  Blue wiping cloth (blue) 1pc  /  Cleaning cloth (green)
1pc  /  Maintenance manual 1pc  /  Maintenance Pouch 1pc

Set contents

G’ZOX Comfort Guard - Combination Package

6.3kg
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03200Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 100 212 116W H D× × mm
Carton size 611 231 421× ×W H D mm

This is a cleaner for transparent resin parts such as headlight and tail lamps.
Restore whitening, deterioration, yellowed parts and prevent the parts from re-
deterioration by strong glass-based coating effect for a long period.

Base Cleaner: 300ml
Coating Agent: 50ml

Contents/weight
4975759032007JAN code

Carton gross weight

Base Cleaner  / Coating Agent  /
Sponge for Application × 30pcs

Set contents

G'ZOX Cleaner and Coat for Light

13.9kg

03237Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 100 212 116W H D× × mm
Carton size 611 231 421× ×W H D mm

This is the coating agent of "BG Headlight Cleaner & Coat". The tough glass-
type coating agent prevents deterioration. The effect is durable more than 2
years.
*Test by SOFT99

50mlContents/weight
4975759032373JAN code

Carton gross weight

50ml  /  Sponge for Application × 30pcsSet contents

G'ZOX Headlight Coating Agent

6.4kg

03238Product code

36Carton contents

Packaged size 101 208 69W H D× × mm
Carton size 611 231 421× ×W H D mm

Sponge for applying Headlight Coating Agent.

30 pcsContents/weight
4975759032380JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

Sponge for Headlight Coating Agent 30pcs

5.0kg
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03716Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 86 224 48W H D× × mm
Carton size 370 239 240× ×W H D mm

This professional-grade maintenance liquid revives the water-repellency of
Real Glass Coat - Class R and Class M.

400mlContents/weight
4975759037163JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Repel Boost Maintenance Liquid 400ml

11.1kg

03718Product code

4Carton contents

Packaged size 194 274 120W H D× × mm
Carton size 410 300 270× ×W H D mm

This professional-grade maintenance liquid revives the water-repellency of
Real Glass Coat - Class R and Class M.

4LContents/weight
4975759037187JAN code

Carton gross weight

4L / Dedicated nozzleSet contents

G'ZOX Repel Boost Maintenance Liquid 4L

18.1kg

03723Product code

4Carton contents

Packaged size 194 274 120W H D× × mm
Carton size 410 300 270× ×W H D mm

This abrasive surface preparation conditioner can be used like a shampoo to
cleanse and clean the paint without using a polishing machine. 

4LContents/weight
4975759037231JAN code

Carton gross weight

4L / Dedicated nozzleSet contents

G'ZOX Maintenance Conditioner 4L

18.1kg



18

03240Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 113 210 109W H D× × mm
Carton size 572 222 240× ×W H D mm

The cleaner partly uses for stubborn dirt which cannot remove such as bird
dropping, sap and water streak.

300mlContents/weight
4975759032403JAN code

Carton gross weight

300ml  /  Exclusive Sponge × 2pcs  /
Car Wash Sponge × 1pc

Set contents

G'ZOX Maintenance Cleaner 300ml

4.8kg

03231Product code

5Carton contents

Packaged size 151 233 79W H D× × mm
Carton size 436 247 161× ×W H D mm

Exclusive Water Spot Remover for "Real Glass Coat - Class R" and "Real
Glass Coat - Class M"
Smoothly removed without damaging coating layer by chemical reaction.

1.8LContents/weight
4975759032311JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Real Glass Coat Exclusive Spot Remover

10.2kg

03185Product code

30Carton contents

Packaged size 61 212 48W H D× × mm
Carton size 366 227 246× ×W H D mm

Finish agent reducing time for coating application. A gloss and finish condition
are high level because of "Polishing" and "Filling" can do at the same time.
Available to use for finish agent before delivery to customers.
Also available to use for "New Real Glass Coat" and "Real Glass Coat Gloss 
Type" as their base treatment.

300mlContents/weight
4975759031857JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Clear Veil Finish

11.2kg
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03150Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 90 220 83W H D× × mm
Carton size 470 235 345× ×W H D mm

If remove the dirt forcedly, coating surface may occur scratch in condition of
heavy dirt cannot remove with car wash with water. This product is friendly to
coating layer, stain removal effect and water repellency as well.

450mlContents/weight
4975759031505JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Repellent Shampoo

12.3kg

03199Product code

8Carton contents

Packaged size 128 64 50W H D× × mm
Carton size 305 125 145× ×W H D mm

Prevent painting from scratches, remove iron powder and stubborn dirt to
restore the surface condition. It produces hood and bumper treatment, make
base treatment for wheel powerfully.

100g × 5pcsContents/weight
4975759031994JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Clay Cleaner

4.6kg

03183Product code

1Carton contents

Packaged size 305 295 302W H D× × mm
Carton size × ×W H D mm

Exclusive Condensed Shampoo 17.5L does NOT contain resin and abrasive. It
protects coating layer, removes dirt which a daily car wash can’t.

17.5LContents/weight
4975759031833JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents 

G'ZOX Maintenance Shampoo 17.5L

19.7kg
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03177Product code

30Carton contents

Packaged size 48 212 61W H D× × mm
Carton size 246 227 366× ×W H D mm

The compound for base treatment.
Best conbination with G'ZOX Wool Buff, for removing paint scratch and make
the surface smoothly.
Also work smoothly without concerning seize. 

300mlContents/weight
4975759031772JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Finish Compound-1

11.2kg

03178Product code

30Carton contents

Packaged size 48 212 61W H D× × mm
Carton size 246 227 366× ×W H D mm

The compound for base treatment.
Best conbination with G'ZOX Sponge Buff. It creates mirror-like finish.
Also work smoothly without concerning seize.

300mlContents/weight
4975759031789JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Finish Compound-2

11.5kg

03179Product code

30Carton contents

Packaged size 48 212 61W H D× × mm
Carton size 246 227 366× ×W H D mm

The compound for base treatment as final step.
Best conbination with G'ZOX Finish Buff. It creates super-mirror-like finish.
Also work smoothly without concerning seize.

300mlContents/weight
4975759031796JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Finish Compound-3

11.5kg
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03220Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 170 25 170W H D× × mm
Carton size 410 215 380× ×W H D mm

Special designing buff for "Beautiful G'ZOX Finish Compound-1".
During making the undercoat, achieves high workability when abrasive power
needs most.

57.8gContents/weight
4975759032205JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 170mmSet contents

G'ZOX Wool Buff

2.0kg

03221Product code

32Carton contents

Packaged size 185 37 185W H D× × mm
Carton size 386 354 386× ×W H D mm

Special designing buff for "Beautiful G'ZOX" Finish Compound-2.
It performs compound ability maximally, can apply stable work.

40.8gContents/weight
4975759032212JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 185mmSet contents

G'ZOX Sponge Buff

2.0kg

03222Product code

32Carton contents

Packaged size 185 37 185W H D× × mm
Carton size 386 354 386× ×W H D mm

Special designing buff for ”Beautiful G'ZOX” Finish Compound-3.
Brings out compound performance maximally, removes buff marks and
finished out super-mirror-like.

40.8gContents/weight
4975759032229JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 185mmSet contents

G'ZOX Finish Buff

2.0kg
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03244Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 170 20 170W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 225 390× ×W H D mm

The short wool buff for deep scratch removal and pretreatment.
Designed for polishers with 150φmm pad.

43gContents/weight
4975759032441JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 170mmSet contents

G'ZOX Short Wool Buff 150/170

1.8kg

03245Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 150 20 150W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 225 390× ×W H D mm

The short wool buff for deep scratch removal and pretreatment.
The small sized buff is suitable for polishing bumpy curved surfaces.
Designed for polishers with 125φmm pad.

34gContents/weight
4975759032458JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 150mmSet contents

G'ZOX Short Wool Buff 125/150

1.5kg

03246Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 170 30 170W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 225 390× ×W H D mm

Urethane buff for scratch removal and polish for lusting.
Designed for 150φmm pad size polishing machine.
The contact area of the pad is lower than the buff heights, which doesn't allow
the pad to come in contact with smaller parts while polishing.

32gContents/weight
4975759032465JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 170mmSet contents

G'ZOX Black Urethane Buff 170

1.5kg
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03247Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 150 10 150W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 225 390× ×W H D mm

Long wool buff for scratch removal.
It leaves less compound residue on the edge of wool.
The low-resilient black urethane pad allows stable polishing work.
Well designed to use with the gear or dual action polishing machine.

38gContents/weight
4975759032472JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 150mmSet contents

G'ZOX Long Wool Buff 150

1.4kg

03248Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 160 30 160W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 225 390× ×W H D mm

Urethane buff for scratch removal and polish for lusting.
The low-resilient black urethane pad allows stable polishing work.
Well designed to use with the gear or dual action polisher.

30gContents/weight
4975759032489JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 160mmSet contents

G'ZOX Black Urethane Buff 160

1.2kg

03249Product code

24Carton contents

Packaged size 160 30 160W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 225 390× ×W H D mm

Urethane buff for finish polish.
The low-resilient black urethane pad allows of stable polishing work.
Well designed to use with the gear or dual action polisher.

31gContents/weight
4975759032496JAN code

Carton gross weight

Diameter 160mmSet contents

G'ZOX White Urethane Buff 160

1.25kg
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03743Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 240 215 125W H D× × mm
Carton size 660 237 510× ×W H D mm

A maintenance kit for owners of G'ZOX Guard Glaze treated vehicles.

Maintenance shampoo: 450ml
Maintenance liquid 100ml
Maintenance cleaner: 80ml

Contents/weight
4975759037439JAN code

Carton gross weight

Maintenance shampoo: 450ml  /
Maintenance liquid 100ml  /  Maintenance cleaner: 80ml  /
1× Car wash sponge  /  2× Water repellent cloth  /
1× Absorbent chamois  /  1× Bag  /
1× Maintenance manual 

Set contents

G'ZOX Repellency Maintenance Box Plus

12.1㎏

03708Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 240 215 125W H D× × mm
Carton size 660 237 520× ×W H D mm

This set allows the owner of the vehicle to perform basic maintenance of Real
Glass Coat - Class R and Class M.

Contents/weight
4975759037088JAN code

Carton gross weight

Maintenance shampoo  /  Maintenance cleaner  /
1× Car wash sponge  /  2× Water repellent cloth  /
1× Absorbant chamois  /  1× Bag  /  1× Maintenance manual

Set contents

G'ZOX Repellency Maintenance Box

11.7kg

03709Product code

10Carton contents

Packaged size 240 215 125W H D× × mm
Carton size 660 237 520× ×W H D mm

This set allows the owner of the vehicle to perform basic maintenance of Real
Glass Coat - Class H.

Contents/weight
4975759037095JAN code

Carton gross weight

Maintenance shampoo  /
Sheeting Boost maintenance liquid  /
Maintenance cleaner  /  1× Car wash sponge  /
1× Absorbant chamois  /  1× Microfiber cloth  /  1× Bag  /
1× Maintenance manual

Set contents

G'ZOX Sheeting Maintenance Box

12.5kg
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03713Product code

40Carton contents

Packaged size 185 244 7W H D× × mm
Carton size 420 255 390× ×W H D mm

Just wiping off water drops after car wash for "New Real Glass Coat" applied
vehicle. Add water repellent compoment with absorbing water.
Protect from adhering dirt, will maintain gloss and water repellency.

62gContents/weight
4975759037132JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Water Repellent Maintenace Cloth

3.5kg

03712Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 106 220 86W H D× × mm
Carton size 550 232 365× ×W H D mm

Normal shampoo for glass coat without containing resin or abrasive agent.
Rinse off firmly even difficult to remove daily wash without damaging coating
layer.

450mlContents/weight
4975759037125JAN code

Carton gross weight

450ml  /  Car wash sponge × 1pcSet contents

G'ZOX Maintenance Shampoo 450ml

12.5kg

03715Product code

50Carton contents

Packaged size 62 102 68W H D× × mm
Carton size 646 219 356× ×W H D mm

The cleaner partly use for stubborn dirt cannot remove with shampoo such as
bird dropping, sap and water streak.

80mlContents/weight
4975759037156JAN code

Carton gross weight

80ml  /  Exclusive Sponge × 1pcSet contents

G'ZOX Maintenance Cleaner 80ml

12.5kg



26

03714Product code

20Carton contents

Packaged size 66 178 60W H D× × mm
Carton size 310 195 265× ×W H D mm

High water-absorber towel suitable for wiping off after washing with water. It
prevents from a scratch. Can wipe off lightly by just once work.
Also can use only for wiping rain drops. Have an excellent durability by 3 layer
constructions.

125gContents/weight
4975759037149JAN code

Carton gross weight

Set contents

G'ZOX Water Absorbent Shammy Towel

3.5kg


